ERA UNIVERSITY

Sarfarazganj, Hardoi Road, Lucknow-226003
Office of the Controller of Examinations

Ref. No. EU/COE/2020/ 40 ( Date: 05.10.2020

Notice

This is to inform all concerned, that the Bachelor of Pharmacy and Diploma in Pharmacy
(Regular/Supplementary/Back paper/improvement) Theory and Practical Examination-2020 of
Faculty of Pharmacy will be conducted online as per the following schedule. The Students are
advised to contact the Dean Office regarding the details and Modalities of the online
examinations that are to be followed.

THEORY EXAI:?IINATION
&I Date & Day 5_ Time Course Subject
1 19.10.2020, Monday | 10am - 12 noon D,th‘rear Human Anatomy and Physiology (DP101T)
2 20.10.2020, Tuesday : 10 am - 12 noon B.Pharm. 2™ Semester Human Anatomy and Physiology-Il (BP201T) i
| 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm B.Pharm. 6" Semester Medicinal Chemistry-ili (BP601T) I
3 21.10.2020, Wednesday | 10am - 12 noon 1 D.Pharm. 1" Year Pharmaceutics-l {DP102T)
4 22.10.2020, Thursday | 10 am- 12 noon B.Pharm. 2" Semester Biochemistry (BP203T) |
1:30pm-3:30pm | B.Pharm. 6" Semester Pharmacology-1il (BP602T) '
5 23.10.2020, Friday | 10 am - 12 noon D.Pharm. 1* Year Pharmaceutical Chemistry-1 (DP103T)
6 24.10.2020, Saturday 10 am - 12 noon B.Pharm. 2™ Semester Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-l (BP202T)
1:30 pm - 3:30 pm B.Pharm. 6" Semester Herbal Drug Technology {BP603T)
2 26.10.2020, Monday 10 am - 12 noon B.Pharm. 2"’ Semester Pathophysiology (BP204T)
1:30 pm - 3:30 pm B.Pharm. 6" Semester Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics (BP604T)
27.10.2020, Tuesday 10 am - 12 noon D.Pharm. 1" Year Pharmacognosy (DP104T)
28.10.2020, Wednesday | 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm B.Pharm. 6" Semester Pharmaceutical Biotechnology (BP60ST) .
10 29.10.2020, Thursday 10 am - 12 noon D.Pharm. 1* Year Health Education and Community Pharmacy (DP106T) |
11 31.10.2020, Saturday 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm B.Pharm. 6 Semester Quality Assurance (BP606T) ;
10 am - 12 noon D.Pharm. 1% Year Biochemistry and Clinical Pathology (DP105T)
12 02.11.2020, Monday 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm B.Pharm. 4™ Semester Physical Pharmaceutics-11 (BP403T)
13 04.11.2020, Wednesday | 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm B.Pharm. 4" Semester Medicinal Chemistry-1 (BP402T)
14 06.11.2020, Friday 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm B.Pharm. 4" Semester Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-ill (BP401T)
15 03.11.2020, Monday 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm B.Pharm. 4" Semester Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry-1 (BP405T)
16 11.11.2020, Wednesday | 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm B.Pharm. 4™ Semester Pharmacology-! (BP404T)
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION
"~ Within 15 days of theory Examinations 2
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P.S. to Hon'ble Vice Chancellor
Registrar

Dean (Faculty of Pharmacy)

Vice Principal (ECOP)
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